INDIAN SCHOOL SALALAH

Circular No: ISS/DP/31/2021-22 Dated: 03/10/2021

FIRST TERM PRE-BOARD EXAMINATION ( X & XII): OCTOBER 2021

DATE SHEET
TIME : 8: 00 AM TO 10:00 AM
DAY / DATE X XIl
Sunday, 17-10-21 Biology / Economics / Computer
Science
Monday, 18-10-21 Il Language
Wednesday, 20-10-21 Applied Maths / Maths / ENT /
IP / Phy Ed.

Thursday, 21-10-21 Mathematics

Sunday, 24-10-21 Physics / Accountancy
Monday, 25-10-21 Social Science

Tuesday, 26-10-21 English

Wednesday,27-10-21 English
Thursday ,28-10-21 Chemistry / Sociology /
Business Studies
Sunday ,31-10-21 Science
Monday, 01-11-21 Psychology
Note:

e Reporting time 7:30 am

e Students are advised to carry ONLY the writing materials and water bottle .
e The mode of examination is offline alone.

e Parents are requested to clear all the fee dues before the examinations.

Deepak Patankar

Principal



